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The world’s leading provider of insight 
through marketing solutions focused on 
delivering improved understanding and 
enhancement to LGBT people’s lives - 
wherever they may live.

Out Now. 
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Leadership for brands.
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www.NextLevelThinking.com

www.LGBT2020.com

www.OutNowConsulting.com
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All about the 
customer.

All about the 
customer.

Rule #1. 
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Product (from whose perspective?)

Price (to whom?)

Place

Promotion

4 P’s
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• It is not made public, such as bullying kick 
hit,

• From behind, "gross" or the like 
murmurings,

• "I like any man," or because they are 
mistaken, just spoke, "I like (laughs)" or 
misunderstood, to be a joke or a laugh. 
Honest, hard.

Japan
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• sometimes they just keep asking if i have a 
girl friend or if i were gay in front of 
everyone, but they don't realize that they 
makes me uncomfortable.

Japan
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• Since permanent harassment from 
supervisors concerning the disclosure of 
their sexuality, even from board.

Japan
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• Questions about my personal life / sexuality 
lovemaking from a stranger

Japan
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• In a situation where I did not have in place 
Sekushuarumainoriti (policies), disgust 
about homosexuality and gender 
transition, or demonstrate an attitude of 
ridicule to the rumor. From such treatment 
in the workplace, the problem of 
consciousness of each individual employee, 
often have an awful time.

Japan
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• After coming out to senior workers had 
faith in me before, but not after

• The quarrel became things work

• Everyone has threatened to bump off my 
sexuality at work.

Japan
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• my partner works and talks about many 
situations in the company. People have little 
or no knowledge of the LGBT community 
and not the end of deliberately duplicate 
the homophobic stereotypes

Poland
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• If you do not change the attitudes of 
"rulers" to those with different orientations 
will not change the attitude of the 
employee. In my work, a gay person is 
treated as an insult to the dignity of the 
office worker

Poland
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• low level of education and social confusion 
of concepts such as homophobia, 
homosexual and pedophile

Poland
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• I work for IBM - which is the most friendly 
company for LGBTQ

Poland
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• I work in a corporate office. I am not 
invited to participate in social activities 
after work very often, or when humorous 
personal e-mails are sent around to the 
other young people in the office, I am 
generally not included, unless I ask what 
everyone is laughing at, in which case 
someone will send it to me.  

USA
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• There have been those who have had zero 
tolerance and outright fear in the 
workplace for me. It has been difficult in 
the past. A large number of people have 
made degrading comments and I have been 
passed over for promotions.

USA
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• Had lunch with an attorney who did not 
realize I am a lesbian. When I asked her 
what types of packages she had in regard to 
estate planning for my gay and lesbian 
clients, she told me that she had made a 
conscious choice not to work with "those 
people". Her referrals just went out the 
door...

USA
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Multi-country

Comparative data set

Lifestyle

Consumer

Travel

D & I factors

Workers’ voices

2010 LGBT Market Study
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Argentina

Australia

Austria

Brazil

Canada - English

Canada - French

Chile

Ecuador

France

Germany

We live everywhere.

Ireland

Israel 

Italy

Japan

Mexico

Netherlands

Peru

Poland

Portugal

Spain

South Africa

United Kingdom

United States

Uruguay
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Out Now 
www.CommunityValues2010.com

Do it!
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All about the 
customer.

Who’s the boss here?
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Go Global.

32



Career impact

USA

Mexico
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Japan

Poland

Netherlands

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

25%

4%

4%

12%

18%

11%

20%

8%

9%

12%

13%

14%

6%

11%

20%

7%

6%

7%

23%

23%

20%

31%

19%

30%

13%

30%

31%

25%

30%

22%

13%

25%

15%

13%

13%

16%

Can coming out to everyone hold back your career?

Definitely Probably Maybe
Not sure Probably not Not at all
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How out are you?

USA

Mexico

Brazil

Japan

Poland

Netherlands

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

12%

38%

51%

28%

24%

23%

21%

42%

31%

44%

55%

34%

67%

20%

18%

29%

21%

44%

At work...

Out to all Out to some Not out
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Harassment at work

USA Mexico Brazil Japan
Poland Netherlands

Copyright: 2010 Out Now Source: 2010 Out Now Global LGBT Study
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Ask LGBT policy in 
interview?

USA

Mexico

Brazil

Japan

Poland

Netherlands

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

18%

36%

64%

27%

19%

24%

27%

35%

22%

25%

39%
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18%

8%

21%

22%

26%

25%

11%

6%

26%

21%

18%

Very comfortable Fairly comfortable
A bit uncomfortable Quite uncomfortable
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How important is LGBT 
policy when job hunting?

USA

Mexico

Brazil

Japan

Poland

Netherlands

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

38%

51%

39%

44%

45%

18%

45%

45%

47%

42%

40%

55%

17%

4%

14%

14%

15%

27%

Very important Somewhat important
Not so important
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How well are LGBT staff 
treated?

USA

Mexico

Brazil

Japan

Poland

Netherlands

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

1%

1%
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2%

2%

2%

4%

33%

30%

15%

16%

7%

40%

50%

55%

61%

60%

50%

55%

16%

8%

22%

22%

41%

Perfectly Okay, but... Not good
Very badly
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Advertising/marketing
Sponsoring
D and I policies

Copyright: 2010 Out Now Source: 2010 Out Now Global LGBT Study

Diversity sells. Engage.
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NextLevelThinking. 

Coming out 
Coming in
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This is 
now. 
Lloyds 
TSB.
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This is now. 2010.
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NextLevelThinking. 

Ignorance 
Respect
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LGBT2020.

Inclusion 
Respect
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Argentina. 

“This commercial was like 
looking into the future.”
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Respect.
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OutNowGlobal.com

NextLevelThinking.com

LGBT2020.com

info@OutNowConsulting.com

LGBT2020.
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The world’s LGBT marketing agency.

© 2010 Out Now

 All concepts, data, materials, strategies & forms of expression remain at all times property of Out Now Consulting.
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